
Monday, April 2 – Marble Falls
Marble Falls Public Library Community Room, 101 Main St., Marble Falls, TX 78654

Tuesday, April 3 – Lago Vista
Lago Vista Public Library, 5803 Thunderbird St., Ste. 40, Lago Vista, TX 78645

Wednesday, April 4 – Lockhart
Dr. Eugene Clark Library, 217 S. Main St., Lockhart, TX 78644

Thursday, April 5 – Round Rock
Allen R. Baca Center Meeting Room #3, 170 N. Gabriel St. #2, , Round Rock, TX 78664

Tuesday, April 10 – Georgetown
Georgetown Public Library Friends Room, 402 W. 8th St., Georgetown, TX 78626

Wednesday, April 11 – Elgin
Fleming Community Center, 802 N. Avenue C, Elgin, TX 78621

Thursday, April 12 – Wimberley
Wimberley Community Center Johnson Hall, 14068 Ranch Rd. 12, Wimberley, TX 78676

Friday, April 13 – Austin
Texas School for the Blind and Visually Impaired, 1100 W. 45th St., Austin, TX 78756
This meeting will be held from 10:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

Monday, April 16 – Bastrop
Bastrop County Tax & Development Services Building, 211 Jackson St., Bastrop, TX 78602

Tuesday, April 17 – Buda
Buda Public Library Meeting Room, 303 Main St., Buda, TX 78610

Do you have thoughts 
about regional 
transportation over 
the next 25 years? 
CAMPO is developing a 

Regional Arterials Plan to 

provide mobility choices that 

are safe, convenient, reliable, 

and efficient. Arterials are 

roadways that connect to 

freeways, local streets, 

and destinations. 

Stop by one of our 
meetings to learn more 
and share your input. 

Get Involved!

Meetings are held from:  
4:00 to 7:00 p.m. 
(with one daytime option noted) 

Regional Arterials Plan – Open House Meetings 

View materials, sign up 
for updates, and take 
online surveys: 

www.campotexas.org

CONTACT
P  512.215.8225      E  campo@campotexas.org    W  www.campotexas.org
 


